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11/20/23 through 11/24/23 Juneteenth Holiday

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 Spring Break 3/25/24 through 3/29/24 TEACH-wide closure - Mental Health Day

Fall Back to School Night Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Cesar Chavez Day Friday, March 29, 2024 TEACH-wide closure - Legal/Local Holidays/Closure

Monthly Progress Reports Released

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Our Mission
The mission of TEACH Public Schools is to create a high quality, 
innovative teaching and learning environment that focuses on 

literacy; integrating state-of-the-art technologies across the core 
curriculum to achieve academic proficiency for all students.

Winter Recess 12/18/23 through 1/5/24 TEACH Summer School TBA

Elementary:

Columbus Day Monday, October 9, 2023 Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 TEACH Summer School

Veteran's Day Friday, November 10, 2023 Last Day of Instruction Thursday, June 13, 2024

Trimester 1: 51 Days Trimester 2: 64 Days Trimester 3: 65 Days
Secondary: Semester 1: 78 Days Semester 2: 102 Days

Thanksgiving Break

TEACH Summer Institute (PD) 8/1/23 through 8/11/23 Spring Back to School Night Wednesday, February 7, 2024 TEACH Back to School Night & Open House

First Day of Instruction Monday, August 14, 2023 Presidents' Day Monday, February 19, 2024 Pupil Free Day - Professional Development Day

Summer School 2023 6/26/23 through 7/20/23 Second Semester Begins Monday, January 8, 2024 First/Last Day of School/Semester

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Dr. Martin L. King Day Monday, January 15, 2024 TEACH Minimum Days (Teacher PD)

2024

TOTALS 9 32

IMPORTANT DATES LEGEND

JUNE 9 5 4 1 1

2024
MAY 19 14 5 3 12024

APRIL 21 17 4 0 1

2024
MARCH 16 13 3 0 52024

FEBRUARY 20 16 4 0 1

2023
JANUARY 17 13 4 2 42024

DECEMBER 11 9 2 0 10

2023
NOVEMBER 16 12 4 0 52023

OCTOBER 19 15 4 2 1

0 12023

2023
SEPTEMBER 19 15 4 1 12023

AUGUST 13 10 3 0 1

PUPIL FREE DAY
LEGAL AND/OR LOCAL 

HOLIDAY/CLOSURE

JUNE 1

TEACH PUBLIC SCHOOLS
INSTRUCTIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

MONTH FIRST WEEK SECOND WEEK THIRD WEEK FOURTH WEEK FIFTH WEEK Regular 
Days

2023
JULY 0 0 0


